The AD REVIEW Saturday Open House Guide — 9/16/2017

ADDRESS

50 SOTELO AVE.

231 BONITA AVE.

870 GRIZZLY PEAK BLVD.

1605 SONOMA AVE.

121 HAGAR AVE.

618 MORAGA AVE.

2019 DEL NORTE ST.

1302 SANDERLING IS

2830 REGENT ST.

1090 TRESTLE GLEN RD.

13055 SKYLINE BLVD.

1147 GRIZZLY PEAK BLVD.

2007 MANZANITA DR.

980 MOUNTAIN BLVD.

BEDS /| BATHS / PROP TYPE

5/ 4+
SINGLE FAMILY
a/4a
SINGLE FAMILY
4/3
SINGLE FAMILY
5/ 4++
SINGLE FAMILY
4/3+
SINGLE FAMILY
a/2
SINGLE FAMILY
4/3
SINGLE FAMILY
3/3
SINGLE FAMILY
2u/
MULTI: 2-4 UNITS
4+ / 2+
SINGLE FAMILY
3/3
SINGLE FAMILY
5/3
SINGLE FAMILY
5/3
SINGLE FAMILY
4+ / 3+
SINGLE FAMILY

SOPHISTICATED! TOP-OF-LINE CHEF'S KITCHEN, OPEN PLAN, OWNER NEVER WEAR SHOES IN THEIR HOME.

GRACIOUS, EASY LIVING WITH ALL THE RIGHT SPACES + GREAT LIGHT. 3BR'S

TIME AREA CITY / ZIP
2:00 - PIEDMONT
4:30 94611
2:00 - PIEDMONT
5:00 94611
2:00 - pBERKELEY HILLs ~ BERKELEY
4:30 94708
2:00 - ALBANY
4:30 94706
2:00 - PIEDMONT
4:30 94611
1:00 - PIEDMONT
5:00 94611
2:00 - BERKELEY
4:00 94707
2:00 - pRicKYARD COVE  RICHMOND
4:00 94801
2:00 - £ MWOOD BERKELEY
4:30 94705
2:00 - CROCKER OAKLAND
4:30  HIGHLANDS 94610
2:00 - OAKLAND
4:00 94619
2:00 - BERKELEY
4:30 94708
1:30 -  MONTCLAIR OAKLAND
4:30 94611
2:00 -  MONTCLAIR OAKLAND
5:00 94611
2:00 - LOWER OAKLAND
4:00 ROCKRIDGE 94618
2:00 - pBERKELEY HILLS ~ BERKELEY
4:30 94708
2:00 - MONTCLAIR OAKLAND
5:00 94611
1:00 - ALAMEDA
4:00 94502
1:00 - Ay FARM ISLAND  ALAMEDA
4:00 94502
1:45 - ALBANY
4:00 94706
2:00 - prepMONT AVE.  QAKLAND
4:30 94611
2:00 - FERNSIDE ALAMEDA
4:30 94501
2:00 - | AREMONT BERKELEY
4:00 94705
2:00 - CENTRAL ALAMEDA ALAMEDA
4:30 94501
2:00 - MONTCLAIR OAKLAND
4:30 94611
2:00 - HILLER OAKLAND
4:30  HIGHLANDS 94618
2:00 - ALAMEDA
4:00 94501

377 - 62ND ST.

1590 LE ROY AVE.

6101 PINEWOOD DR.

329 CHANNING WAY

9 SMITH CT.

935 KAINS AVE.

76 BAYO VISTA AVE.

1629 MORELAND DR.

57 TUNNEL RD.

1628 MINTURN ST.

5660 BALBOA DR.

1869 GRAND VIEW DR.

1830 OHLONE ST.

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY
3/2
SINGLE FAMILY
3+ / 2+
SINGLE FAMILY

UP, KIT/FAM COMBO, BIG LEVEL PATIO.

a/2+
SINGLE FAMILY
a/2+
SINGLE FAMILY
4/3
SINGLE FAMILY
4/3
SINGLE FAMILY
3/2
SINGLE FAMILY
3/2+
SINGLE FAMILY
5/ 4+
SINGLE FAMILY
a4+ [ 2+
SINGLE FAMILY
3/3
TOWNHOUSE
3/2+
SINGLE FAMILY

PRICE

3,250,000

2,988,000

1,995,000

1,875,000

1,795,000

1,695,000

1,650,000

1,649,000

1,600,000

1,399,000

1,399,000

1,350,000

1,350,000

1,350,000

1,350,000

1,350,000

1,300,000

1,299,000

1,299,000

1,198,888

1,195,000

1,195,000

1,195,000

1,180,000

1,150,000

1,149,000

1,125,000

OFFICE / PHONE

THE GRUBB COMPANY

BHG | HIGHLAND PARTNERS

GOLDEN GATE SOTHEBY'S

RED OAK REALTY

BHG | HIGHLAND PARTNERS

THE GRUBB COMPANY

REDWOOD REALTY

FEAGLEY REALTORS

THE GRUBB COMPANY

THE GRUBB COMPANY

RED OAK REALTY

BERKELEY HILLS REALTY

COLDWELL BANKER

PACIFIC UNION

CLIMB REAL ESTATE

WEST END PROPERTIES

PAC UNION

KELLER WILLIAMS

KELLER WILLIAMS

PACIFIC REALTY PARTNERS

CLIMB REAL ESTATE

ALAIN PINEL REALTORS

REDFIN

ALAIN PINEL REALTORS

COLDWELL BANKER

BHG | HIGHLAND PARTNERS

COLDWELL BANKER

© 2017 Ad Review. The information compiled in this guide is gathered from sources deemed reliable but is not guaranteed for accuracy. This document is intended solely for the use of Ad Review member
agents and their clients. Any further reproduction, dissemination or disassembling these contents into any other form is strictly prohibited without written permission. For questions or more information on
membership, advertising or listing an open house, please visit us online at www.ad-review.com.
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TIME AREA CITY / ZIP ADDRESS BEDS /| BATHS / PROP TYPE PRICE
2:00 - EMERYVILLE OAKLAND 1018-20 62ND ST 7/5 1,100,000
4:30 BORDER 94608 - 2 HOUSES/1 LOT it
2:00 - 5oLANO AVE. ALBANY 930 ORDWAY ST. 3/1+ 1,099,000
4:30 94706 SINGLE FAMILY
2:00 - CENTRAL ALAMEDA ALAMEDA 1446 SHERMAN ST. 6/3 1,095,000
4:00 94530 DUPLEX

LRG CENTRAL ALAMEDA DUPLEX. UPDTD OWNERS UNIT W/3 BED/ 2 BA OPENS 2 MAGICAL GARDN. NICE LOWER UNIT 3 BED/ 1 BA
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